SSR2000 SELECTION AND PRICING
16752 Armstrong Ave., Irvine, CA 92606
7973 Allison Ave., Indianapolis, IN 46268 (800) 866-7973 Fax (800) 474-0543
799 Rennie St., Hamilton, Ontario L8H7L4 (800) 809-0330 Fax (905) 547-2381
Reducer Selection and Pricing
Nominal
Ratio
Exact
Ratio
Output
RPM
Input
HP
56C Motor Input
Model Number
140TC Motor Input
Model Number
List
Price
180TC Motor Input
Model Number
List
Price
2.0 1.94 901 8.02 528 SSR0402AC2.056 SSR0402AC2.014 $ 2482 SSR0402AC2.018 $ 2684
2.2 2.14 817 7.86 570 SSR0402AC2.256 SSR0402AC2.214 $ 2482 SSR0402AC2.018 $ 2684
2.5 2.48 706 7.58 637 SSR0402AC2.556 SSR0402AC2.514 $ 2482 SSR0402AC2.018 $ 2684
3.0 2.88 607 7.28 711 SSR0402AC3.056 SSR0402AC3.014 $ 2482 SSR0402AC2.018 $ 2684
3.2 3.19 548 7.06 764 SSR0402AC3.256 SSR0402AC3.214 $ 2482 SSR0402AC2.018 $ 2684
3.6 3.55 493 6.64 799 SSR0402AC3.656 SSR0402AC3.614 $ 2482 SSR0402AC2.018 $ 2684
4.0 3.96 442 6.17 828 SSR0402AC4.056 SSR0402AC4.014 $ 2482 SSR0402AC2.018 $ 2684
4.5 4.44 394 5.70 857 SSR0402AC4.556 SSR0402AC4.514 $ 2482 SSR0402AC2.018 $ 2684
5.0 5.01 349 5.22 887 SSR0402AC5.056 SSR0402AC5.014 $ 2482 SSR0402AC2.018 $ 2684
5.4 5.47 320 5.05 934 SSR0402AC5.456 SSR0402AC5.414 $ 2482 SSR0402AC2.018 $ 2684
5.6 5.69 307 4.75 916 SSR0402AC5.656 SSR0402AC5.614 $ 2482 - -
6.3 6.33 276 4.71 1009 SSR0402AC6.356 SSR0402AC6.314 $ 2482 - -
7.2 7.36 238 4.53 1129 SSR0402AC7.256 SSR0402AC7.214 $ 2482 - -
8.0 8.15 215 4.18 1156 SSR0402AC8.056 SSR0402AC8.014 $ 2482 - -
9.0 9.07 193 3.85 1182 SSR0402AC9.056 SSR0402AC9.014 $ 2482 - -
10.0 10.12 173 3.52 1208 SSR0402AC01056 SSR0402AC01014 $ 2482 - -
11.0 11.35 154 3.21 1233 SSR0402AC01156 SSR0402AC01114 $ 2482 - -

27.0 27.31 64 1.48 1369 SSR0402AC02756 SSR0402AC02714 $ 2482 - -
32.0 33.69 52 1.22 1389 SSR0402AC03256 SSR0402AC03214 $ 2482 - -
36.0 37.95 46 1.09 1399 SSR0402AC03656 SSR0402AC03614 $ 2482 - -
42.0 43.38 40 .96 1410 SSR0402AC04256 - $ 2482 - -
50.0 48.72 36 .86 1418 SSR0402AC05056 - $ 2482 - -
54.0 55.38 32 .76 1425 SSR0402AC05456 - $ 2482 - -
Max. Output
Torque
(Inch Lbs)
Gearmotor Selection and Pricing
1.50 HORSEPOWER – TENV Enclosure
Double REDUCTION Output
F/L Exact Torque List
RPM Ratio Frame Model No. (inch lbs) Price
901 1.94 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY15901 99 $ 2957
817 2.14 SSR0402AY15817 109 $ 2957
706 2.48 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY15706 126 $ 2957
607 2.88 SSR0402AY15607 146 $ 2957
548 3.19 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY15548 162 $ 2957
493 3.55 SSR0402AY15493 180 $ 2957
442 3.96 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY15442 201 $ 2957
394 4.44 SSR0402AY15394 226 $ 2957
349 5.01 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY15349 254 $ 2957
320 5.47 SSR0402AY15320 277 $ 2957
307 5.69 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY15307 289 $ 2957
276 6.33 SSR0402AY15276 321 $ 2957
238 7.36 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY15238 373 $ 2957
215 8.15 SSR0402AY15215 414 $ 2957
193 9.07 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY15193 460 $ 2957
173 10.12 SSR0402AY15173 514 $ 2957
154 11.35 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY15154 576 $ 2957
137 12.80 SSR0402AY15137 650 $ 2957
133 13.20 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY15133 670 $ 2957
118 14.86 SSR0402AY15118 754 $ 2957
103 16.99 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY15103 863 $ 2957
98 17.92 SSR0402AY15098 910 $ 2957
92 19.08 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY15092 969 $ 2957
77 22.75 SSR0402AY15077 1155 $ 2957
3.0 HORSEPOWER – TEFC Enclosure
Double REDUCTION Output
F/L Exact Torque List
RPM Ratio Frame Model No. (inch lbs) Price
901 1.94 182TC-R0402A SSR0402A003901 197 $ 3590
817 2.14 SSR0402A003817 217 $ 3590
706 2.48 182TC-R0402A SSR0402A003706 252 $ 3590
607 2.88 SSR0402A003607 292 $ 3590
548 3.19 182TC-R0402A SSR0402A003548 324 $ 3590
493 3.55 SSR0402A003493 360 $ 3590
442 3.96 182TC-R0402A SSR0402A003442 402 $ 3590
394 4.44 SSR0402A003394 451 $ 3590
349 5.01 182TC-R0402A SSR0402A003349 509 $ 3590
320 5.47 SSR0402A003320 555 $ 3590
307 5.69 182TC-R0402A SSR0402A003307 578 $ 3590
276 6.33 SSR0402A003276 643 $ 3590
238 7.36 182TC-R0402A SSR0402A003238 747 $ 3590
215 8.15 SSR0402A003215 828 $ 3590
193 9.07 182TC-R0402A SSR0402A003193 920 $ 3590
173 10.12 SSR0402A003173 1027 $ 3590
154 11.35 182TC-R0402A SSR0402A003154 1152 $ 3590
2.0 HORSEPOWER – TEFC Enclosure
Double REDUCTION Output
F/L Exact Torque List
RPM Ratio Frame Model No. (inch lbs) Price
901 1.94 56C-R0402A SSR0402A002901 132 $ 3058
817 2.14 SSR0402A002817 145 $ 3058
706 2.48 56C-R0402A SSR0402A002706 168 $ 3058
607 2.88 SSR0402A002607 195 $ 3058
548 3.19 56C-R0402A SSR0402A002548 216 $ 3058
493 3.55 SSR0402A002493 240 $ 3058
442 3.96 56C-R0402A SSR0402A002442 268 $ 3058
394 4.44 SSR0402A002394 301 $ 3058
349 5.01 56C-R0402A SSR0402A002349 339 $ 3058
320 5.47 SSR0402A002320 370 $ 3058
307 5.69 56C-R0402A SSR0402A002307 385 $ 3058
276 6.33 SSR0402A002276 428 $ 3058
238 7.36 56C-R0402A SSR0402A002238 498 $ 3058
215 8.15 SSR0402A002215 552 $ 3058
193 9.07 56C-R0402A SSR0402A002193 614 $ 3058
173 10.12 SSR0402A002173 685 $ 3058
154 11.35 56C-R0402A SSR0402A002154 768 $ 3058
137 12.80 SSR0402A002137 866 $ 3058
133 13.20 56C-R0402A SSR0402A002133 893 $ 3058
118 14.86 SSR0402A002118 1006 $ 3058
5.0 HORSEPOWER – TEFC Enclosure
Double REDUCTION Output
F/L Exact Torque List
RPM Ratio Frame Model No. (inch lbs) Price
901 1.94 182TC-R0402A SSR0402A005901 329 $ 3728
817 2.14 SSR0402A005817 362 $ 3728
706 2.48 182TC-R0402A SSR0402A005706 419 $ 3728
607 2.88 SSR0402A005607 487 $ 3728
548 3.19 182TC-R0402A SSR0402A005548 540 $ 3728
493 3.55 SSR0402A005493 601 $ 3728
442 3.96 182TC-R0402A SSR0402A005442 671 $ 3728
394 4.44 SSR0402A005394 752 $ 3728
349 5.01 182TC-R0402A SSR0402A005349 848 $ 3728
320 5.47 SSR0402A005320 925 $ 3728
Gearmotor Selection and Pricing
.33 HORSEPOWER – TENV Enclosure
Double REDUCTION Output
F/L Exact Torque List
RPM Ratio Frame Model No. (inch lbs) Price
901 1.94 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY03901 22 $ 2791
817 2.14 SSR0402AY03817 24 $ 2791
706 2.48 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY03706 28 $ 2791
607 2.88 SSR0402AY03607 32 $ 2791
548 3.19 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY03548 36 $ 2791
493 3.55 SSR0402AY03493 40 $ 2791
442 3.96 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY03442 44 $ 2791
394 4.44 SSR0402AY03394 50 $ 2791
349 5.01 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY03349 56 $ 2791
320 5.47 SSR0402AY03320 61 $ 2791
307 5.69 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY03307 64 $ 2791
276 6.33 SSR0402AY03276 71 $ 2791
238 7.36 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY03238 82 $ 2791
215 8.15 SSR0402AY03215 91 $ 2791
193 9.07 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY03193 101 $ 2791
173 10.12 SSR0402AY03173 113 $ 2791
154 11.35 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY03154 127 $ 2791
137 12.80 SSR0402AY03137 143 $ 2791
133 13.20 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY03133 147 $ 2791
118 14.86 SSR0402AY03118 166 $ 2791
103 16.99 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY03103 190 $ 2791
98 17.92 SSR0402AY03098 200 $ 2791
92 19.08 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY03092 213 $ 2791
77 22.75 SSR0402AY03077 254 $ 2791
64 27.31 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY03064 305 $ 2791
52 33.69 SSR0402AY03052 376 $ 2791
46 37.95 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY03046 424 $ 2791
40 43.38 SSR0402AY03040 484 $ 2791
36 48.72 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY03036 544 $ 2791
32 55.38 SSR0402AY03032 618 $ 2791
.75 HORSEPOWER – TENV Enclosure
Double REDUCTION Output
F/L Exact Torque List
RPM Ratio Frame Model No. (inch lbs) Price
901 1.94 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY07901 49 $ 2898
817 2.14 SSR0402AY07817 54 $ 2898
706 2.48 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY07706 63 $ 2898
607 2.88 SSR0402AY07607 73 $ 2898
548 3.19 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY07548 81 $ 2898
493 3.55 SSR0402AY07493 90 $ 2898
442 3.96 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY07442 101 $ 2898
394 4.44 SSR0402AY07394 113 $ 2898
349 5.01 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY07349 127 $ 2898
320 5.47 SSR0402AY07320 139 $ 2898
307 5.69 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY07307 145 $ 2898
276 6.33 SSR0402AY07276 161 $ 2898
238 7.36 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY07238 187 $ 2898
215 8.15 SSR0402AY07215 207 $ 2898
193 9.07 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY07193 230 $ 2898
173 10.12 SSR0402AY07173 257 $ 2898
154 11.35 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY07154 288 $ 2898
137 12.80 SSR0402AY07137 325 $ 2898
133 13.20 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY07133 335 $ 2898
118 14.86 SSR0402AY07118 377 $ 2898
103 16.99 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY07103 431 $ 2898
98 17.92 SSR0402AY07098 455 $ 2898
92 19.08 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY07092 484 $ 2898
77 22.75 SSR0402AY07077 577 $ 2898
64 27.31 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY07064 693 $ 2898
52 33.69 SSR0402AY07052 855 $ 2898
46 37.95 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY07046 963 $ 2898
40 43.38 SSR0402AY07040 1101 $ 2898
36 48.72 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY07036 1236 $ 2898
32 55.38 SSR0402AY07032 1406 $ 2898
.50 HORSEPOWER – TENV Enclosure
Double REDUCTION Output
F/L Exact Torque List
RPM Ratio Frame Model No. (inch lbs) Price
901 1.94 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY05901 33 $ 2806
817 2.14 SSR0402AY05817 36 $ 2806
706 2.48 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY05706 42 $ 2806
607 2.88 SSR0402AY05607 49 $ 2806
548 3.19 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY05548 54 $ 2806
493 3.55 SSR0402AY05493 60 $ 2806
442 3.96 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY05442 67 $ 2806
394 4.44 SSR0402AY05394 75 $ 2806
349 5.01 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY05349 85 $ 2806
320 5.47 SSR0402AY05320 92 $ 2806
307 5.69 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY05307 96 $ 2806
276 6.33 SSR0402AY05276 107 $ 2806
238 7.36 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY05238 124 $ 2806
215 8.15 SSR0402AY05215 138 $ 2806
193 9.07 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY05193 153 $ 2806
173 10.12 SSR0402AY05173 171 $ 2806
154 11.35 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY05154 192 $ 2806
137 12.80 SSR0402AY05137 217 $ 2806
133 13.20 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY05133 223 $ 2806
118 14.86 SSR0402AY05118 251 $ 2806
103 16.99 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY05103 288 $ 2806
98 17.92 SSR0402AY05098 303 $ 2806
92 19.08 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY05092 323 $ 2806
77 22.75 SSR0402AY05077 385 $ 2806
64 27.31 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY05064 462 $ 2806
52 33.69 SSR0402AY05052 570 $ 2806
46 37.95 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY05046 642 $ 2806
40 43.38 SSR0402AY05040 734 $ 2806
36 48.72 56C-R0402A SSR0402AY05036 824 $ 2806
32 55.38 SSR0402AY05032 937 $ 2806
1.0 HORSEPOWER – TEFC Enclosure
Double REDUCTION Output
F/L Exact Torque List
RPM Ratio Frame Model No. (inch lbs) Price
901 1.94 56C-R0402A SSR0402A001901 66 $ 2927
817 2.14 SSR0402A001817 72 $ 2927
706 2.48 56C-R0402A SSR0402A001706 84 $ 2927
607 2.88 SSR0402A001607 97 $ 2927
548 3.19 56C-R0402A SSR0402A001548 108 $ 2927
493 3.55 SSR0402A001493 120 $ 2927
442 3.96 56C-R0402A SSR0402A001442 134 $ 2927
394 4.44 SSR0402A001394 150 $ 2927
349 5.01 56C-R0402A SSR0402A001349 170 $ 2927
320 5.47 SSR0402A001320 185 $ 2927
307 5.69 56C-R0402A SSR0402A001307 193 $ 2927
276 6.33 SSR0402A001276 214 $ 2927
238 7.36 56C-R0402A SSR0402A001238 249 $ 2927
215 8.15 SSR0402A001215 276 $ 2927
193 9.07 56C-R0402A SSR0402A001193 307 $ 2927
173 10.12 SSR0402A001173 342 $ 2927
154 11.35 56C-R0402A SSR0402A001154 384 $ 2927
137 12.80 SSR0402A001137 433 $ 2927
133 13.20 56C-R0402A SSR0402A001133 447 $ 2927
118 14.86 SSR0402A001118 503 $ 2927
103 16.99 56C-R0402A SSR0402A001103 575 $ 2927
98 17.92 SSR0402A001098 606 $ 2927
92 19.08 56C-R0402A SSR0402A001092 646 $ 2927
77 22.75 SSR0402A001077 770 $ 2927